	12-29-199			
ORM PTO-1598 REC		ET		SENT OF COMMERCI t and Trademark Office
Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ▼	100931219		V	▼
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and	 			
1. Name of conveying party(les):	2. Na	me and address o	f receiving party(le	s):
ADVANCE MACHINE COMPAN	y Na	ime: NILFISK	-ADVANCE,	NC.
	Int	ernal Address:		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	Yes 🖾 No			
3. Nature of conveyance:		 	.+ .	
☐ Assignment ☐ Merg	ger St	reet Address: <u>/</u> 4	-600 - 21st A	venue
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Chai	nge of Name	North		
Other	C	w. Plymoth	State:	IN ZIP: 5544
			dress(es) attached?	, TO 1
Execution Date: MA1 4,1998	Ac	ditional name(s) & add		<u> </u>
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):			plication is:	2 113
If this document is being filed together with a ne	ew application, the exec	ution date of the ap	plication is:	2 77
A. Patent Application No.(s)	} E	3. Patent No.(s)		? U
		, ,		본
(08/524, 680)				
Add	l ditional numbers attached?	JYes ☑No		
5. Name and address of party to whom corres	spondence 6.	Fotal number of app	olications and patents	involved:
concerning document should be mailed:				
Name: Alan D. Kamrath, Esq.				
Internal Address: Peterson, Wick	(S, 7.	Total fee (37 CFR	3.41):\$	40
Nemer & Kamrath, P.A.				
		Authorized to I	oe charged to depo	sit account
Street Address: 316 Burntside I	L	- Addibited to t		
Street Address:ST6_BUTTLETG6_DTTV6		8. Deposit account number:		
City: Golden Valley State: MN	_ZIP: 55422	(Attach duplicate co	py of this page if pay	ing by deposit accor
12/24/1998 DNGUYEN 00000156 08824680	DO NOT USE THIS S	PACE	*. · · · ·	1 (8 3) 1
01 FC:581 40.00 OP				
9. Statement and signature.				
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the	e foregoing information	is true and correc	ct and any attached	copy is a true cop
of the original document.	,		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1
ALAR KANEATH Name of Person Signing	lea /	meath		-14 92
Name of Poreon Signing	C:		1 4	11010
Haine of Ferson Signing	3)	Augrore	of pages comprising cov	er sheet: 2

REEL: 009658 FRAME: 0020

194-AA

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF ADVANCE MACHINE COMPANY

The undersigned, an officer of Advance Machine Company, a Minnesota Corporation, in order to amend the Articles of Incorporation of Advance Machine Company hereby states as follows:

The following Amendment to the Articles of Incorporation of Advance Machine Company was adopted by an action of the shareholders and directors taken in writing in lieu of a meeting in accordance with Minnesota Statutes, Chapter 302A.239 and 302A.441:

"Article 1

The name of this corporation shall be Nilfisk-Advance, Inc."

In Witness Whereof, I have hereunto set my hand this 1st day of May, 1998.

Hroar Toppenberg/Secretar

STATE OF MINNESOTA
DEPARTMENT OF STATE
FILED

MAY 04 1998

from Chaleson Home Secretary of State

075830

RECORDED: 12/21/1998

PATENT REEL: 009658 FRAME: 0021